Style. Strength. Symplicity.
Lightweight and Durable A2 Composite Bathware
Style. Strength. Simplicity.
Lightweight and Durable A2 Composite Bathware
Price Guide
a2bath.com
All pricing shown is LIST pricing for white finish.
Quick Reference

CBW	 Back Wall
CSW	 Side Walls (comes as pair)
How to Order
A2 product are sold as complete assemblies and as separate
components. Complete assemblies are made up of components.
When ordering a complete assembly, enter order or quote using
component model numbers only. The total price for the assembly will
be the total cost of all components. Pricing shown is LIST pricing.
3232CS	 Shower Assembly
32” x 32” x 76”
Center Drain
3232CPAN		  $ 184
3274CBW		  $ 189
2374CSW		  $ 215
3232CSA	 Reinforced Shower Assembly
32” x 32” x 76”
Center Drain
3232CPAN		  $ 184
3274CBWA		  $ 240
2374CSWA		  $ 286
1
2
3
4
1	 Shower assembly part number.
2	 Component part numbers that make up the
	 assembly. Use these part numbers when
	 requesting a quote or placing an order. The total
	 of the component prices equals the assembled unit
	 price. Shower Walls are sold as a set.
	 Components can be ordered separately.
3	 Reinforced wall shower assembly part number.
4	 Component part numbers that make up the
	 reinforced assembly. Use these part numbers
	 when requesting a quote or placing an order.
	 The total of the component prices equals the
	 assembled unit price. Shower Walls are sold as
	 a set. Components can be ordered separately.
All pricing shown is LIST pricing for white finish.
Shower Bases
3232CPANNS
32” x 32” x 6”
Center Drain
Square
3232CPANNS*		  $ 184
* Limited Availability
3636CPANNS
36” x 36” x 6”
Center Drain
Square
3636CPANNS*		  $ 194
* Limited Availability
4242CPANNS
42” x 42” x 6”
Center Drain
Square
4242CPANNS	*	 $ 255
* Limited Availability
4834CPAN
48” x 34” x 6“
Center Drain
Rectangle
4834CPAN		  $ 225
6030CPANL/R
60” x 30” x 6“